
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00117

01/23/
2019

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
RODRIQUEZ, DAVID

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00119

01/23/
2019

BAILEY, 
BECKIE Defendant

MEADOWBROOK INS 
GROUP INC vs. BAILEY, 
BECKIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00210

01/23/
2019

BALLI, COURTNEY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALLI, COURTNEY LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00211

01/23/
2019

BANISTER, SYNTHIA 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BANISTER, SYNTHIA 
MICHELLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00033

01/23/
2019

BANNISTER, BILLIE 
ROSS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BANNISTER, BILLIE ROSS

DUI AGGRAVATED (BPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00194

01/23/
2019

BENNETT, MATTHEW 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENNETT, MATTHEW 
ROBERT

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00212

01/23/
2019

BOVARD, KAYLEE 
KASHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOVARD, KAYLEE 
KASHELLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00195

01/23/
2019

BOYNTON, MICHAEL 
DARREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOYNTON, MICHAEL 
DARREN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00196

01/23/
2019

BOYNTON, MICHAEL 
DARREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOYNTON, MICHAEL 
DARREN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00063

01/23/
2019

BUOY, CINDY Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK N A 
vs. BUOY, CINDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00062

01/23/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. LEVINGS, 
CORY D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00063

01/23/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N A 
vs. BUOY, CINDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00213

01/23/
2019

CLEVENGER, CARRIE 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLEVENGER, CARRIE 
LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00034

01/23/
2019

CORNWELL, BRENDA 
FAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CORNWELL, BRENDA FAY

BREAKING AND ENTERING
WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00214

01/23/
2019

CUNNINGHAM, 
FRANKEE ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CUNNINGHAM, FRANKEE 
ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900214
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900196
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900212
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900194
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900211
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00215

01/23/
2019

DICK, KERRY 
DIANE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. DICK,
KERRY DIANE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00031

01/23/
2019

DUNAGAN, SHANE 
LEWIS Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNAGAN, SHANE 
LEWIS

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV
OKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00216

01/23/
2019

EILERT, KARLA Defendant
STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
EILERT, KARLA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00217

01/23/
2019

ELLIS, KURSHA 
FAYE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELLIS, KURSHA FAYE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00218

01/23/
2019

FORTE, CODY 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
FORTE, CODY RAY

FAIL TO USE CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00219

01/23/
2019

GARCIA, CORBIN 
XAVIER Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, CORBIN 
XAVIER

OPERATE BICYCLE W/O 
PROPER FRONT LAMP (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00197

01/23/
2019

GARRETT, MELISSA 
REVE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARRETT, MELISSA 
REVE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00198

01/23/
2019

GARZA, MATTHEW 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARZA, MATTHEW 
BLAKE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00220

01/23/
2019

GEER, ANDY 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GEER, ANDY JOE

INTERLOCK-VIOLATE DL 
RESTRICTION W/O INSTALLED
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00221

01/23/
2019

GEER, ANDY 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GEER, ANDY JOE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00222

01/23/
2019

GONZALEZ, 
KATHERINE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GONZALEZ, 
KATHERINE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00191

01/23/
2019

HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00192

01/23/
2019

HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00193

01/23/
2019

HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00223

01/23/
2019

HERRON, HANNAH 
ALEXANDRA Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HERRON, HANNAH 
ALEXANDRA

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900223
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00224

01/23/2
019

HIGHTOWER, PETER 
CAMERON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HIGHTOWER, PETER 
CAMERON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00032

01/23/2
019

HINMAN, CORY 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HINMAN, CORY JAMES

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00225

01/23/2
019

HITEN, JOSHUA 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HITEN, JOSHUA THOMAS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00226

01/23/2
019

HOLLIDAY, JOY 
VALENCIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLLIDAY, JOY VALENCIA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00227

01/23/2
019

INGRAM, KAYLEE 
ASHTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
INGRAM, KAYLEE ASHTON

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00199

01/23/2
019

KNOLL, MAGDALENA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KNOLL, MAGDALENA 
MARIE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00228

01/23/2
019

KYSAR, KENNETH 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KYSAR, KENNETH LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00229

01/23/2
019

LARSON, 
ROGER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LARSON, ROGER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00230

01/23/2
019

LAUGHLIN, TARA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAUGHLIN, TARA DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00062

01/23/2
019

LEVINGS, CORY 
D Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA vs. LEVINGS, CORY D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00231

01/23/2
019

MARTINEZ, LUIS 
ALBERTO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00232

01/23/2
019

MAUNE, MATTHEW 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAUNE, MATTHEW 
WILLIAM

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00118

01/23/2
019

MAUPIN, TOBI Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
MHP vs. MAUPIN, TOBI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00004

01/23/2
019

MCBRIDE, JACOB 
JADEEL Person 1

MCBRIDE, JACOB JADEEL 
and SCRIMSHER, TESS 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00233

01/23/2
019

MCKAIN, JAMES 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCKAIN, JAMES LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900233
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900233
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900004
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00119

01/23/
2019

MEADOWBROOK INS 
GROUP INC Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK INS 
GROUP INC vs. BAILEY, 
BECKIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00118

01/23/
2019

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. 
MAUPIN, TOBI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00200

01/23/
2019

MILLER, EVAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MILLER, EVAN LEE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00234

01/23/
2019

MILLER, LORENZO 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MILLER, LORENZO 
CHARLES

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00235

01/23/
2019

MOLINA, JOSE 
LUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOLINA, JOSE LUIS

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00236

01/23/
2019

MOSS, TERRANCE 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOSS, TERRANCE C

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00237

01/23/
2019

NELSON, GENEVA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NELSON, GENEVA 
MARIE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00238

01/23/
2019

NELSON, GENEVA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NELSON, GENEVA 
MARIE

INATTENTIVE DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00239

01/23/
2019

NELSON, GENEVA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NELSON, GENEVA 
MARIE

LOITER/DEFACE/INJURE/M
OLEST/JOYRIDE/MANIPUL
ATE/MEDDLE MACH OR 
MV

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00240

01/23/
2019

NEUMAN, HEATHER 
LEANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NEUMAN, HEATHER 
LEANNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00241

01/23/
2019

PAGE, MARIE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAGE, MARIE NICOLE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00201

01/23/
2019

PETERSON, MICHAYLA 
KNIGHT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PETERSON, 
MICHAYLA KNIGHT

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00202

01/23/
2019

POE, TIFFANY 
ANGELEEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. POE, TIFFANY 
ANGELEEN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00242

01/23/
2019

PRIMEAUX, CLINTON 
ALBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRIMEAUX, CLINTON 
ALBERT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00243

01/23/
2019

PRIMEAUX, CLINTON 
ALBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRIMEAUX, CLINTON 
ALBERT

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900242
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900242
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900202
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00244

01/23/
2019

PRIMEAUX, CLINTON 
ALBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRIMEAUX, CLINTON
ALBERT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00245

01/23/
2019

RAMAGE, KENNETH 
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RAMAGE, KENNETH 
E JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00246

01/23/
2019

REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00247

01/23/
2019

REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN

FAIL TO USE CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00248

01/23/
2019

REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN

POSSESS MARIJUANA 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00249

01/23/
2019

RHODD, NOLANE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RHODD, NOLANE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00117

01/23/
2019

RODRIQUEZ, 
DAVID Defendant

3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
RODRIQUEZ, DAVID

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00250

01/23/
2019

ROWE, RICKEY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROWE, RICKEY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00251

01/23/
2019

RUSSELL, 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUSSELL, ANTHONY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00252

01/23/
2019

SARAYA, EIMAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SARAYA, EIMAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00004

01/23/
2019

SCRIMSHER, TESS 
MARIE Person 2

MCBRIDE, JACOB 
JADEEL and SCRIMSHER,
TESS MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00253

01/23/
2019

SEBOR, CINDY 
LOU Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SEBOR, CINDY LOU

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00254

01/23/
2019

SHAIBOV, RAVSHAN 
ISMOILOVICH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHAIBOV, RAVSHAN 
ISMOILOVICH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00255

01/23/
2019

SHIPLEY, TANNER 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHIPLEY, TANNER 
JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00257

01/23/
2019

SIMMONS, MARLIN 
CARNELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMMONS, MARLIN 
CARNELL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00258

01/23/2
019

SLAVENS, MEGAN 
KATHRYN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SLAVENS, MEGAN 
KATHRYN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00259

01/23/2
019

SMITH, GABRIEL 
COLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, GABRIEL COLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00260

01/23/2
019

SMITH, JEREMY 
DON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JEREMY DON

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00203

01/23/2
019

SMITH, JOSEPH 
S Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JOSEPH S

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00261

01/23/2
019

SNOW, SHERRY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SNOW, SHERRY LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00204

01/23/2
019

SOLIS, 
ALFREDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SOLIS, ALFREDO

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00256

01/23/2
019

STOLL, DANIELLE 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOLL, DANIELLE RYAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00262

01/23/2
019

STORM, JASON 
FORREST Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STORM, JASON FORREST

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00263

01/23/2
019

STUCKY, DAVID 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STUCKY, DAVID JAMES

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00264

01/23/2
019

TABARES ESPARZA, 
PABLO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TABARES ESPARZA, 
PABLO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00205

01/23/2
019

THORP, MARK 
ADAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THORP, MARK ADAM

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00265

01/23/2
019

THURBER, ROGER 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THURBER, ROGER DALE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00206

01/23/2
019

TOLON, 
KEYANNA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOLON, KEYANNA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00207

01/23/2
019

TREVIZO RODRIGUEZ, 
YEDITH M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TREVIZO RODRIGUEZ, 
YEDITH M

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00208

01/23/2
019

TURNER, CARSON 
STEELE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TURNER, CARSON STEELE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00209

01/23/2
019

VAUGHN, JOSHUA 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VAUGHN, JOSHUA 
DEAN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
SECURITY VERIF. FORM (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00266

01/23/2
019

WATERMAN, EDWIN 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WATERMAN, EDWIN 
EUGENE

LEFT OF CENTER ON TWO-
WAY ROADWAY W/FOUR OR 
MORE LANES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00267

01/23/2
019

WATTERS, GARY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WATTERS, GARY 
LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00268

01/23/2
019

WILLEMAN, JOHN 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILLEMAN, JOHN 
THOMAS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00269

01/23/2
019

WILLIAMS, HALIE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILLIAMS, HALIE 
MARIE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00270

01/23/2
019

WOOD, JASON 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WOOD, JASON 
BLAKE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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